
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-V01

Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Mihaylov V.D.  V-418
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Theoretical Mechanics  Karnakov B.M.  B-217
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics: Principles of Electronics

 Volkov Y.A.  V-415
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Mathematics: Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Ilyuhin A.A.

 K-202
Thu, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Physics: Nuclear Physics  Korolev N.A.  K-302
Fri, 25 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Physical Installations  Polozov S.M.  B-315
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics Workshop  Korolev N.A.  FML-1511
Thu, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics: Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Ilyuhin A.A.

 K-306
Thu, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics: Principles of Electronics

 Volkov Y.A.  V-415
Mon, 18 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Mihaylov V.D.  V-418
Fri, 22 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics: Nuclear Physics  Korolev N.A.  K-302


